Technical Brochure
LTG Air-Water Systems
AIR TECH
SYSTEMS
VKL Combination of fan coil unit and
linear air diffuser
Ceiling installation
E LTG Aktiengesellschaft  Grenzstrasse 7  70435 Stuttgart  Germany VKL-eng-TP (07/18)

Former editions are invalid  Subject to technical modifications page 12 of 12
Technical brochure • VKL Combination of fan coil unit and linear air diffuser
Nomenclature, ordering code
VKL ­ 4 / 800 / 1200 / EC / O / M / 11 / E6-EV1 / 1
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11)
(1) Series VKL = VKL Combination of fan coil unit and linear air diffuser
(2) Heat exchanger 2 = 2-pipe
4 = 4-pipe
(3) Size 630 = 630
800 = 800
1000 = 1000
(4) Length of linear diffuser 1000 = 1000 mm (for size 630)
1200 = 1200 mm (for size 800)
1400 = 1400 mm (for size 1000)
(5) Motor EC = EC motor
(6) 3-D flow 0 = without 3-D flow
3D = with 3-D flow
(7) Second Fix M = with Second Fix
(8) Border profile type left-right 11 = Type 11
(9) Surface LM = painted, mat
LG = painted, glossy
E6 = anodised, unbrushed
R = unfinished
SX = special finish
(10) Colour …. = RAL-colour = painted / EV1 = natural anodised
SX = special colour / special anodised shade
(11) End caps 1 = On both sides
1.Dient zur Identifizierung der letzten Seite
Product Overview
LTG Air-Water Systems
FanPower
Ceiling Installation Floor Installation
FVS
Ceiling Installation Floor Installation
VKL System Indivent VFC VKB
VKH QVC SKB
VKE
KFA CoolWave
–
HFFsuite
SilentSuite
HFV/HFVsf
System SmartFlow
HFB/HFBsf
System SmartFlow
LHG System Indivent HFG
HDF/HDFsf
System SmartFlow
QHG
HDC
Ceiling installation Floor Installation
Induction
Decentral
Sill Installation
Sill Installation
Sill Installation
LTG Engineering Services Comfort Air Technology
– Induction Units
– Decentralised Ventilation Units
– Fan Coil Units
Engineering Services
FVPpulse-V
System PulseVentilation
FVPpulse-B
System PulseVentilation
FVD/FVD
Eco2School
plus
AIR TECH
SYSTEMS
LTG Aktiengesellschaft
Grenzstraße 7
70435 Stuttgart